
• Unique clip-and-click components panel to integrate
   accessories like fans, drive cages, and water cooling
   reservoirs

• Supports up to 6 x 140mm fans – including 3 in the front
   and 2 at the top

• Option to install up to 280 mm radiator in front due to
  unique ability to horizontally shift bottom-mounted HDD 
  cage bracket

• Built for performance – supports up to three dual-slot
  extra-long graphics cards

• Dual chamber design - partition panel isolates power
  supply and cables for clean management

• Four slip-and-clip solid state drive pockets – two hidden
  behind motherboard tray and two above partition panel

• Top cover panel with water cooling bracket for 240mm
  radiator support and exterior augmentation

MasterCase Pro 5 (MCY-005P-KWN00)

The world’s first mid-sized modular tower with exterior expandability.

Product Features

FreeForm™ - Unparalleled felxibility to upgrade your case via the addition of top panels or doors, adjusting aesthetics, 
thermal performance and layout flexibility.

The MasterCase represents the 
crest of a new wave of case 
technology, pioneering our unique 
FreeForm™ Modular System, which 
allows you to expand your case by 
replacing exterior elements, 
including top panels and the case 
door, as well as offering 
unparalleled flexibility to 
reconfigure the case interior.



10.7 kg/23.6 lbs

235 (W) x 548 (D) x 512 (H) mm
9.3 (W) x 21.6 (D) x 20.2 (H) inch

332 (W) x 602 (D) x 650 (H) mm
13.1 (W) x 23.7 (D) x 25.6 (H) inchATX, Micro-ATX, Mini-ITX

USB 3.0 x 2, Audio In & Out
(supports HD-Audio)

2

7

4719512048344

884102027307

20

2 years

378

18

18

20

225

465

544420

180

40

40 HQ

Net Weight

Motherboard Type

5.25” Drive Bays

3.5” Drive Bays

2.5” Drive Bays

I/O Panel

Expansion Slots

Fan Support

Radiator Support

PSU Type

Compatibility
(Maximum)

Colors

Material

EAN Code

Carton Size
(W x D x H)

Container

Warranty

W/ Pallet Carton / Pallet W/O Pallet

UPC CodeDimensions
(W x D x H)

Bottom Mount, ATX PS2

SECC, Plastic

Dark metallic grey exterior with black interior

2 + 5

5

VGA Card length:
412mm/16.22 inch (without 3.5” HDD cage)
296mm/11.7 inch (with 3.5” HDD cage)
CPU Cooler height: 
190mm/7.48 inch
PSU length: 
200mm/7.87 inch

Front:
3x 120/140mm fan
Rear:
1x 120/140mm fan
Top:
2x 120/140mm fan

Front:
120mm, 140mm, 240mm, 280mm
(requires removal of ODD cage)
Rear:
120mm, 140mm

Front:
2x 140mm fan, 1200RPM,
24dBA, 55 CFM
Rear:
1x 140mm fan, 1200RPM,
24dBA, 55 CFM

Included Fans


