

## MasterCase Pro 5 (MCY-005P-KWN00)

The world's first mid-sized modular tower with exterior expandability.



The **MasterCase** represents the crest of a new wave of case technology, pioneering our unique **FreeForm**<sup>™</sup> Modular System, which allows you to expand your case by replacing exterior elements, including top panels and the case door, as well as offering unparalleled flexibility to reconfigure the case interior.

## **Product Features**

**FreeForm**<sup>™</sup> - Unparalleled felxibility to upgrade your case via the addition of top panels or doors, adjusting aesthetics, thermal performance and layout flexibility.

- Unique clip-and-click components panel to integrate accessories like fans, drive cages, and water cooling reservoirs
- Supports up to 6 x 140mm fans including 3 in the front and 2 at the top
- Option to install up to 280 mm radiator in front due to unique ability to horizontally shift bottom-mounted HDD cage bracket
- Built for performance supports up to three dual-slot extra-long graphics cards
- Dual chamber design partition panel isolates power supply and cables for clean management
- Four slip-and-clip solid state drive pockets two hidden behind motherboard tray and two above partition panel
- Top cover panel with water cooling bracket for 240mm radiator support and exterior augmentation



Net Weight	$10.7 \ln (22.6)$ lbc		
	10.7 kg/23.6 lbs		
Dimensions (W x D x H)	235 (W) x 548 (D) x 512 (H) mm 9.3 (W) x 21.6 (D) x 20.2 (H) inch		
Motherboard Type	ATX, Micro-ATX, Mini-ITX		
5.25" Drive Bays	2		
3.5" Drive Bays	5		
2.5" Drive Bays	2 + 5		
I/O Panel	USB 3.0 x 2, Audio In & Out (supports HD-Audio)		
Expansion Slots	7		
Included Fans	<b>Front:</b> 2x 140mm fan, 1200RPM, 24dBA, 55 CFM <b>Rear:</b> 1x 140mm fan, 1200RPM, 24dBA, 55 CFM		
Fan Support	<b>Front:</b> 3x 120/140mm fan <b>Rear:</b> 1x 120/140mm fan <b>Top:</b> 2x 120/140mm fan		
Radiator Support	Front: 120mm, 140mm, 240mm, 280mm (requires removal of ODD cage) <b>Rear:</b> 120mm, 140mm		
PSU Type	Bottom Mount, ATX PS2		
Compatibility (Maximum)	VGA Card length: 412mm/16.22 inch (without 3.5" HDD cage) 296mm/11.7 inch (with 3.5" HDD cage) CPU Cooler height: 190mm/7.48 inch PSU length: 200mm/7.87 inch		
Material	SECC, Plastic		
Colors	Dark metallic grey exterior with black interior		

EAN Code	4719512048344			
UPC Code	884102027307			
Carton Size (W x D x H)	332 (W) x 602 (D) x 650 (H) mm 13.1 (W) x 23.7 (D) x 25.6 (H) inch			
Container	W/ Pallet	Carton / Pallet	W/O Pallet	
20	180	18	225	
40	378	18	465	
40 HQ	420	20	544	

Warranty

2 years